
The  Greener  Cleaner
P R I C E  L I S T

LAUNDRY

Laundered Shirt

Boxed Shirt

Wash & Fold

$2.03

$2.45

$1.20/lb

Tie

Vest

Polo

Suit Coat/Blazer

2 Piece Suit

Full Length Coat

$3.70

$4.11

$4.57

$5.60

$10.34

$16.99

T-Shirt

Blouse

Slacks

Sweater

Dress

3/4 Length Coat

$4.61

$4.75

$4.75

$5.12

$8.95

$13.46

DRY  CLEANING

Sari

Scarf

Scrubs

$16.37

$4.38

$9.01

Shawl

Pullover

Skirt

$4.91

$5.50

$4.75

Bed Skirt

Blanket 

Comforter

Pillow

Pillow Case

Towel

$9.88+

$11.42+

$18.38+

$14.18+

$3.06+

$3.52+

Cushion Cover

Draperies

Duvet

Matress Pad

Sheets

Table Cloth

$5.43+

$3.70/ft+

$19.90+

$13.75+

$9.18+

$12.73+

HOUSEHOLD  ITEMS

Purses

Leather

Shoe Restoration

Luggage Repair

EXTRAS  -  PRICE  AVAILABLE  UPON  REQUEST

Suede

Ugg Boots

Alterations

Rugs

**Prices Subject To Change Without Notice**

$3.39

$4.09

$2.00/lb

$6.15

$6.85

$7.61

$9.32

$17.24

$28.31

$27.28

$7.30

$15.02

$16.48+

$19.04+

$30.64+

$23.64+

$5.10+

$5.86+

$9.05+

$6.17/ft+

$33.16+

$22.92+

$15.30+

$21.21+

$8.19

$9.15

$7.92

$7.61

$7.92

$7.92

$8.54

$14.92

$22.44
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